Resultat fra Klubbmesterskap DTSBC 2022

Navn

Klasse DD
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Bente Andersen
Anne Skarnes
Ingebigrg Pedersen
Solbigrg Halvorsen
Solveig Vulfken
Bente Bjerke

Klasse HA
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Reidar Bryntesen
Odd Pettersen
Hans Kr.Karlsen
Tony Zachariades
Ole M Aaltvedt
Aage Berg
Valdemar Hagane
Oddvar Hgijord
Einar Thommesen
Jan K.Andersen

Klasse HB
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Alfred Monge
Roald Jensen
@yvind Lindgren
Svein Sgdholt
Leif Myhre

Jan Cvan Dam
Dag Stokland
Helge Guldbrandsen
Svein Trengereid
Bigrn Benterud
Steinar Vollan

Klasse HC

1

Steinar Furuodden
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15:51:50

4 Total
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179
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540
524
367
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794
768
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717
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616
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673
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635
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623
597
596

620
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Navn Klubb 1 2 3 4 Total

Klasse HD
1 Oddvar Rognlien DT 160 176 127 99 562
2 Daglensen DT 124 141 120 137 522
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